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Referee 

Assistant Referee 

Assistant Referee 

Fourth Ofcial 

VAR

AVAR

SUBSTITUTES

20

Yves Bissouma

James Maddison (C)

Fraser Forster (GK)

24

John Brooks

Radu Dragusin

Dominic Solanke

22

Dejan Kulusevski

Destiny Udogie

19

Archie Gray

13

Manager

8

Brennan Johnson

48

29 24

64

42

7

1623

40

7

Manager

AFC Bournemouth

16

9

Antoine Semenyo Pape Sarr

Illia Zabarnyi

12

Ben Davies

2

29

Maxwell Kinsey

James Hill

Dan Robathan

Enes Ünal

Philip Billing

Max Aarons

Mark Travers (GK)

Lewis Cook

David Brooks

Dango Ouattara

Ange Postecoglou

27

21

14

10

6

37

26

42

Pedro Porro

15

Djed Spence

Tim Robinson

Simon Long

Will Lankshear

23

Adrian Holmes

Callum Olusesi

Sergio Reguilón

Son Heung-Min

11 Lucas Bergvall

34

Timo Werner

Andoni Iraola

15
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Tottenham Hotspur

19

Brandon Austin (GK)

3

Simon Hooper

10

13

33

Milos Kerkez

Vitality Stadium

Dean Huijsen

Ryan Christie

Evanilson

Kepa (GK)

Adam Smith (C)

Tyler Adams

Justin Kluivert

Marcus Tavernier




